
Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 6

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 10

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 5

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 2

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caldini Guido 06/1245 30 64 2,13

Grafil Ruel 06/153 24 62 2,58

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 20 43 2,15

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 20 35 1,75

Venturini Fabio 06/049 18 29 1,61

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 16 27 1,69

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 0 0 0,00

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

Barock All Stars

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 3 5 2 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 9 3 3 0 0 0 0

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 9 3 3 2 6 4 4 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0

Romani Matteo (06/806) 3 4 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 1 2 4 5 0 0

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 2 2 4 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Buono Laura (06/1073) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 24 52 2,17

Corsetti Luca 06/147 22 35 1,59

Romani Matteo 06/806 21 30 1,43

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 26 29 1,12

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 10 11 1,10

Santoro Alessio 06/146 10 11 1,10

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 9 10 1,11

Buono Laura 06/1073 6 7 1,17

Meglio Dardi Che Mai

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guanà Daniele (06/818) 0 0 4 5 4 7 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 12

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 0 0 4 9 4 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 5

Castagna Liborio (06/790) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 2 2 1 0 0

Castagna Antonino (06/819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 2 3 4 6

Mati Michele (06/2070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 2

Bartolotti Matilde (06/1467) 0 0 4 6 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guanà Daniele 06/818 30 57 1,90

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 32 48 1,50

Castagna Liborio 06/790 24 32 1,33

Castagna Antonino 06/819 18 17 0,94

Mati Michele 06/2070 14 14 1,00

Bartolotti Matilde 06/1467 10 7 0,70

The Chief Tains

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 4

Hu Yisen (06/733) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 6

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 32 56 1,75

Guerrini Luca 06/642 32 39 1,22

Hu Yisen 06/733 32 34 1,06

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 32 31 0,97



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 7

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 32 57 1,78

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 28 45 1,61

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 14 22 1,57

Monti Tiziano 06/054 16 18 1,12

Biagini Michele 06/619 14 16 1,14

Zampino Gerry 06/059 20 16 0,80

Ulivi Simone 06/052 4 7 1,75


